MATERIAL LIST
ITEM|QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1 1 | REAR SWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY 3151-6000
2 | 2 | CYLINDER MOUNTS, SOLID 3251-2210
S | 2 | CYLINDER MOUNTS, BOLTED ASSEMBLY 3251-2231
4 | 4 | 3’0 FENDER WASHER 0840-0111
S 143X 4X1-1/2" BOSS 5252-0081
6 | 4 |2-1/2"ID X 3"0D X 1—1/2" BUSHING 3252-0003
7 | 8 [2°D X 2—1/2"0D X 3/4" BUSHING 3252-0004
8 [ 2 |2-1/2"ID X 3"0D X 2" BUSHING 5252-0005
9 | 4 | 1/2" x 3/4" LONG BOLT 0840-0007
10| 4 | 3/4"¢ x 4—1/2" SHCS W\LOCKWASHER 0840—-0016
11] 2 |PIVOT PIN, 2.5"¢x7.25"LONG, COLLAR & BOLT | 3242-0027
121 2 |2—1/2 ID COLLAR, BOLT & NUT 3252-00582
13 ] 2 | STEER CYLINDER 3416—-2223

REAR SWIVEL HEAD ASSY

DELTA MACHINE PRODUCTS, IV

PACE FIVE D7—740 PARTS CAT7ALOG

IPS



Text
 REAR SWIVEL HEAD ASSY

Text
 PAGE FIVE

Text
 IIP5

Text
 2-1/2"ID X 3"OD X 1-1/2" BUSHING

Text
 CYLINDER MOUNTS, BOLTED ASSEMBLY

Text
 REAR SWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY

Text
 1

Text
 1

Text
 2-1/2"ID X 3"OD X 2" BUSHING

Text
 1/2"%%c x 3/4"  LONG BOLT

Text
 3"%%c FENDER WASHER

Text
 2"ID X 2-1/2"OD X 3/4" BUSHING

Text
 3 X 4 X 1-1/2" BOSS

Text
 CYLINDER MOUNTS, SOLID

Text
 4

Text
 5

Text
 2

Text
 4

Text
 8

Text
 4

Text
 9

Text
 8

Text
 6

Text
 7

Text
 4

Text
 2

Text
 2

Text
 3

Text
 4

Text
 2

Text
 3151-6000

Text
 0840-0111

Text
 0840-0007

Text
 3252-0005

Text
 3252-0004

Text
 3252-0003

Text
 3252-0081

Text
 3251-2231

Text
 3251-2210

Text
 1

Text
 2

Text
 3

Text
 4

Text
 5

Text
 6

Text
 7

Text
 8

Text
 9

Text
 10

Text
 11

Text
 12

Text
 10

Text
 4

Text
 3/4"%%c x 4-1/2" SHCS W\LOCKWASHER

Text
 0840-0016

Text
 11

Text
 2

Text
 PIVOT PIN, 2.5"%%cx7.25"LONG, COLLAR & BOLT

Text
 3242-0027

Text
 12

Text
 2

Text
 13

Text
 2

Text
 STEER CYLINDER

Text
 3416-2223

Text
 2-1/2 ID COLLAR, BOLT & NUT

Text
 3252-0052

Text
 5

Text
 6

Text
 13

Text
 7

Text
 7

Text
 6

Text
 5

Text
 13

Text
 5

Text
 6

Text
 MATERIAL LIST

Text
 DESCRIPTION

Text
 PART NUMBER

Text
 QTY.

Text
 DT-140 PARTS CATALOG

Text
 ITEM

Text
 DELTA MACHINE PRODUCTS, INC.


